

# LEMON POPPY MUFFIN

This pre baked Lemon Poppy Muffin is extraordinary, zesty lemon with the poppy crunch the taste will blow you away!



<b>Brand</b>	Janey Lous
<b>Category</b>	Muffin
<b>JL#</b>	4220700
<b>Item Description</b>	Lemon Poppy Muffin
<b>GTIN</b>	00853305008079
<b>UPC Case</b>	853305008079
<b>Pack</b>	36
<b>Size</b>	5.1
<b>UOM</b>	Ounces
<b>Cube</b>	1.17
<b>Shelf Life Frozen</b>	240
<b>Shelf Life Prepared</b>	2
<b>Minimum Run</b>	120
<b>Hi</b>	04
<b>Ti</b>	10
<b>Net Weight</b>	11.48
<b>Gross Weight</b>	13.29
<b>Case Width</b>	15.87
<b>Case Length</b>	11.87
<b>Case Height</b>	10.75



## Muffin, Lemon Poppy

Item # 4220700

**INGREDIENTS:** CAKE BASE (SUGAR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR BLEACHED ( FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, SOYBEAN OIL, WHEY, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, EGGS, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE), MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONO- AND DIESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SALT, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SOY FLOUR, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN.), WATER, EGGS, SOYBEAN OIL, UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, NATURAL FLAVORS, XANTHAN GUM, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM BENZOATE, BHA AND FD&C YELLOW #5, POPPY SEED, SUGAR (SUGAR, CARNAUBA WAX)  
**CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT**  
**CONTAINS: BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS**

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, wheat, soy, milk, peanuts and tree nuts.

**KEEP FROZEN**

Pack: 36  
Unit Weight: 5.1 oz  
Net Case Weight: 11.4 Lbs  
Gross Case Weight: 13.3 Lbs



0 08 53305 00807 9

Manufactured by  
Janey Lou's, Inc.  
550 N John Glenn Rd.  
Salt Lake City, UT  
84116  
Questions or concerns  
please call  
(801) 798-7504

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY

Lot Code =Production Date